

The Royal Sainik Vidyapeeth

12 km Stone Balsamand road, Hisar, Haryana

Website: www.trsvp.edu.in E-Mail: trsvp2010@gmail.com Phone: 9996910800,900



Fee Structure for New Hosteler Student's:-

Session 2025-26

Class	Registration Charge		Admin. Fee		Annual charge		Hostel Charge		Tuition fee	
3rd & 4th	₹	1,000	₹	5,000	₹	6,000	₹	87,000	₹	46,000
5th & 6th	₹	1,000	₹	5,000	₹	6,000	₹	93,000	₹	50,000
7th & 8th	₹	1,000	₹	5,000	₹	8,000	₹	93,000	₹	56,000
9th & 10th	₹	1,000	₹	5,000	₹	8,000	₹	1,00,000	₹	72,000
11th & 12th	₹	1,000	₹	5,000	₹	10,000	₹	1,00,000	₹	90,000

Installments									Total	
	1st		2nd		3rd		4th		Total	
₹	45,250	₹	33,250	₹	33,250	₹	33,250	₹	1,45,000.00	
₹	47,750	₹	35,750	₹	35,750	₹	35,750	₹	1,55,000.00	
₹	51,250	₹	37,250	₹	37,250	₹	37,250	₹	1,63,000.00	
₹	57,000	₹	43,000	₹	43,000	₹	43,000	₹	1,86,000.00	
₹	63,500	₹	47,500	₹	47,500	₹	47,500	₹	2,06,000.00	

Fee Structure for Old Hosteler Student's:-

Session 2025-26

Class	Annual Charge	Hostel Charge	Tuition fee
3rd & 4th	₹ 6,000	₹ 87,000	₹ 46,000
5th & 6th	₹ 6,000	₹ 93,000	₹ 50,000
7th & 8th	₹ 8,000	₹ 93,000	₹ 56,000
9th & 10th	₹ 8,000	₹ 1,00,000	₹ 72,000
11th & 12th	₹ 10,000	₹ 1,00,000	₹ 90,000

		Total							
	1st 2nd		2nd	3rd		4th		Total	
₹	39,250	₹	33,250	₹	33,250	₹	33,250	₹	1,39,000.00
₹	41,750	₹	35,750	₹	35,750	₹	35,750	₹	1,49,000.00
₹	45,250	₹	37,250	₹	37,250	₹	37,250	₹	1,57,000.00
₹	51,000	₹	43,000	₹	43,000	₹	43,000	₹	1,80,000.00
₹	57,500	₹	47,500	₹	47,500	₹	47,500	₹	2,00,000.00

PLEASE NOTE:-

- 1.Once the student given admission, the installments must be paid within 10 days, after the deposit of fee seat will be confirmed otherwise seat will be given to other student.
- 2.The 2nd ,3rd & 4th installment will be paid before 15th of July, October and January respectively thereafter fee can deposited with late fee fine of rupees 50 per days After 10 days fee can be paid with Re admission fees of rupees 3000.
- 3.In case of withdrawal any time after the commencement of the academic year, the fees for full year shall be charged as the seat will not be given to other student.
- 4.Once the fees is deposited.it is not refundable and transferable in any case.
- 5.Personal Account 5000/- deposit in every year for student's personal expense.

6.CBSE Board Registration Fee for classes 9th to 12th extra as per CBSE guidelines.

7. RMS & AISSEE Form Fees 6000/- for classes 6th to 9th extra.